
Date of Event Event

Event Sundance Mens Club Events for 2011

Sign-up Deadline

Sat May 7 Low Net by Flights 5/1/2011

Sat May 14 Stableford by Flights 5/8/2011

Sat May 28/Sun May 29 2-Man Best Ball 5/22/2011

Sat Jun 4 4-Man Team (1-2-3) 5/29/2011

Sun Jun 12 2-Man Team Multiplier 6/5/2011

Sat Jun 25/Sun Jun 26 Match Play/Low Net 6/19/2011

Sat Jul 9 4-Man Team Scrumble 7/3/2011

Sat Jul 30/Sun Jul 31 Club Championship 7/17/2011
Shotgun-Saturday

Sat Aug 6 2-Man Quota 7/31/2011

Sat Aug 27/Sun Aug 28 Sundance Classic 8/14/2011
Shotgun-both days

Sat Sep 10 2-Man Combination 9/4/2011

Sat Sep 24/Sun Sep 25 Points Championship 9/18/2011


